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Dr. Kaustubh Lahiri Dr Mantu Biswas Keshab Chandra Khanra Subhadip Tripathy
Principal IQAC Coordinator HOD Convenor




Timestamp
10/4/2021 20:52:44
10/5/2021 21:02:26
10/5/2021 22:02:07
10/5/2021 22:06:01
10/5/2021 22:10:47
10/5/2021 22:53:04
10/5/2021 23:28:47
10/5/2021 23:33:00
10/6/2021 7:39:26
10/6/2021 8:27:32
10/6/2021 8:52:08
10/6/2021 8:59:29
10/6/2021 9:15:03
10/6/2021 9:36:04
10/6/2021 9:41:41
10/6/2021 10:19:54
10/6/2021 10:25:26
10/6/2021 11:15:14
10/6/2021 11:17:20
10/6/2021 11:19:21
10/6/2021 11:24:10
10/6/2021 11:28:25
10/6/2021 11:30:58
10/6/2021 11:33:29
10/6/2021 11:49:35
10/6/2021 12:14:29
10/6/2021 12:16:29
10/6/2021 12:17:57
10/6/2021 12:21:27
10/6/2021 12:24:09
10/6/2021 13:13:07
10/6/2021 13:16:25
10/6/2021 13:19:56
10/6/2021 13:20:06
10/6/2021 13:21:35
10/6/2021 13:47:32
10/6/2021 14:00:39
10/6/2021 14:02:02
10/6/2021 14:08:57
10/6/2021 14:27:34
10/6/2021 17:43:30
10/6/2021 18:26:08
10/6/2021 18:50:16
10/6/2021 20:18:02
10/6/2021 21:57:00
10/6/2021 21:58:37
10/6/2021 22:06:59
10/6/2021 22:41:16
10/6/2021 23:16:23
10/7/2021 7:39:04
10/7/2021 7:40:36
10/7/2021 7:41:33
10/7/2021 9:02:30
10/7/2021 9:03:17
10/7/2021 10:04:34
10/7/2021 12:11:46

EMAIL ID NAME
iminheaven123@gmail.cc Anju Roy
rinadalui996@gmail.com Rina
diponswai1023@gmail.cc Dipan Swai
madhumantygolui@gmail Madhumanty Golui
nishadey172003@gmail.c Nisha kayal
neharanimal@gmail.com Neharani Mal
tiyasha.aown@gmail.com Tiyasha Aown
sreyapurkait2001@gmail. Shreya purkait
Karabinandi85@gmail.col Karabi nandi
Srabanipaul792@gmail.ci Srabani Paul
Karabinandi85@gmail.col Karabi nandi
riyankasaha2020@gmail. Riyanka saha
pramanikpiyasa@gmail.ci Piyasa Pramanik
arpitajalui86893@gmail.c Arpita jalui
sutapa.jhorehat@gmail.cc SUTAPA NASKAR
rinadalui996@gmail.com Rina Dalui
sakshibag123@gmail.con Sakshi Bag
ashpriyanka34@gimal.co Priyanka Ash
Sayantikabag06@gmail.c Sayantika bag
Sayantikabag06@gmail.c Sayantika bag
Priyamondal20019@gma Priya mondal
ranajits467@gmail.com  Ranajit sardar

art.s.chattopadhyay@gm: Soumitra Chattopadhyay

mrinmoyeedey26@gmail. Mrinmoyee Dey
iminheaven123@gmail.cc Anju Roy
nikitaghosh559@gmail.cc Nikita Ghosh
nikitaghosh559@gmail.cc Nikita Ghosh
dasmodaksuparna@gmai Suparna Das modak
dasmodaksuparna@gmai Suparna Das modak
Saranichakraborty7@gm: Sarani Chakraborty
rd9831905662@gmail.col Rubi Debnath
bhandarishreya156@gme Shreya Bhandari
paulmodhusree@gmail.cc Modhusree Paul
riyankasaha2020@gmail. Riyanka saha
groy92329@gmail.com  Sneha Roy

RAJ KUMAR PATRA
debosmita.pradhan25@g Debosmita Pradhan

patrar084@gmail.com

suprikaganguly@gmail.cc Suprika
02disha.karar@gmail.con Disha
suprikaganguly@gmail.cc Suprika Ganguly
boserinita39@gmail.com Rinita bose
pervinanisha908@gmail.c ANISHA PARVIN
snehaparui02@gmail.con Sneha Parui
khatunsonia977@gmail.c Sonia Khatun
Dipikamaity223@gmail.cc Dipika Maity
sreyalaha13@gmail.com Sreya Laha
rk0008955@gmail.com  Rima Khan
archita.bhowmik2017@gr Archita Bhowmik
parthabiswasgdpur50@g! Roni Biswas
Sunitamondal170@gmail. Sunita Mondal
moukoley498@gmail.conr MOU KOLEY
santranibedita863@gmail NIBEDITA SANTRA
runusen2001@gmail.com Runu Sen
Sanjananaskar82002@gr Sanjana Naskar
deyrachana728@gmail.cc Rachana Dey
02disha.karar@gmail.con Disha

DESIGNATION
Phd scholar
Dalui

Bengali Honors
B.A. Bengali Honours
Student
Student
Student
student
Student

BA 2nd year pass out
Student
Riyanka
Student
Student
STUDENT
Student
Student
Student
student
Student

Semester (If students)

3rd Semester
3 rd semester
3rd semester
3rd

3rd Semester
3rd Semester
3 sem

3ed

4th

3ed

5th semester
5th

3rd semester

Bengali Honours (semest

3rd Semester
3rd Semester
3rd semester
3rd semester
3rd semester

BNGA ..ROLL NO .75.. C. Sem-5

Student

Research Scholar
Student

Phd Scholar

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Students

Student

B.A, Bengali (Honours)
B.A, Bengali (Honours)
Student

Student

Student

Ganguly

Karar

BNGA HONOURS
College student
UNDER GRADUATION
No

Khatun

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

3rd semester

5th semester

5th

5th sem

3rd semester
3rd semester
3rd semester
5th

3rd semester
5 th semester
5ta semester
3rd

3rd semester
Semester 3
5th

5th semester
5th sem

5th sem

5th

5th sem

3rd

3rd Semester
3rd semester

3rd

BENGALI HONOURS (B 5TH SEMESTER

BNGA

B.A 2nd year pass out
B.A. 2nd year pass out
Dey

Karar

5TH SEMESTER
5th semester

5th semester

5th

5th semester

CONTACT NO
6297534211
8910531951
7044438220
8336002905
7439921950
9749049531
6290992136
7044640975
7407030186
7439028526
7407030186
9330377299
9007064774
6291453745
9903692159
8910531951
7439523182
6291985035
9163676621
9163676621
7439406798
9088223606
8250854743
7890419774
6297534211
9330399393
9330399393
6290197724
6290197724
9330846097
9831905662
8910612985
8334865566
9330377299
9330726051
7980512163
9330626809
7003229445
8697371366
7003229445
7450802512
9073220922
9330123817
9836003087
9123367490
7439552511
7364076296
8622070890
9144983877
9830515435
9382650070
9674187943
7595968102
9330840865
8617799160
8697371366



Timestamp
10/7/2021 13:11:25
10/7/2021 15:11:11
10/7/2021 15:33:49
10/7/2021 15:43:40
10/7/2021 16:00:34
10/7/2021 16:00:50

EMAIL ID NAME
subhadips462@gmail.cor Subhadip Sarkar
arpib08@gmail.com Arpita Bagchi
bhaktabratati@gmail.com Bratati Bhakta
Deypritikana2001@gmail. Pritikana Dey
riyasantra2802@gmail.co Riya Santra
gangulypriyanka55@gma Priyanka Ganguly

DESIGNATION Semester (If students)
Sact 1

Research Scholar (M.Phil 3rd

BNGA 5th semester

BNGA 5th

Student 3rd semester

Bengali

CONTACT NO
8240592129
6294695263
9749684843
8436574960
6290174277
9073433106



Timestamp

12/9/2021 16:55:46
12/9/2021 18:27:22
12/9/2021 21:18:18
12/9/2021 21:19:56
12/9/2021 21:21:58
12/9/2021 21:27:46
12/9/2021 21:50:02
12/9/2021 21:51:03
12/9/2021 22:48:38
12/9/2021 22:50:42
12/10/2021 9:07:36
12/10/2021 9:54:39
12/10/2021 10:49:42
12/10/2021 11:33:19
12/10/2021 11:33:23
12/10/2021 11:34:31
12/10/2021 11:35:01
12/10/2021 11:52:59
12/10/2021 11:53:09
12/10/2021 11:54:48
12/10/2021 11:56:34
12/10/2021 11:57:15
12/10/2021 11:58:37
12/10/2021 12:01:01
12/10/2021 12:02:40
12/10/2021 12:03:18
12/10/2021 12:03:25
12/10/2021 12:05:29
12/10/2021 12:05:44
12/10/2021 12:06:28
12/10/2021 12:07:24
12/10/2021 12:08:45
12/10/2021 12:08:52
12/10/2021 12:09:25
12/10/2021 12:11:07
12/10/2021 12:11:33
12/10/2021 12:13:21
12/10/2021 12:14:20
12/10/2021 12:14:21
12/10/2021 12:14:24
12/10/2021 12:14:27
12/10/2021 12:14:32
12/10/2021 12:14:38
12/10/2021 12:14:39
12/10/2021 12:14:52
12/10/2021 12:15:07
12/10/2021 12:15:08
12/10/2021 12:16:37
12/10/2021 12:16:38
12/10/2021 12:16:49
12/10/2021 12:16:55
12/10/2021 12:17:11
12/10/2021 12:17:46
12/10/2021 12:18:40
12/10/2021 12:19:57
12/10/2021 12:20:48

EMAIL ID NAME
sakshibag123@gmail.con Sakshi Bag
suprikaganguly@gmail.cc Suprika Ganguly
Umadass2020@gmail.col Uma
tina711310@gmail.com Tina Bole
Khaunnarin97171@gmail Nasrin Khatun
Sreyapurkait2001@gmail Shreya purkait
Saranichakraborty7@gm: Sarani
Saranichakraborty7@gm: Sarani
02disha.karar@gmail.con Disha karar
02disha.karar@gmail.con Disha Karar
rinadalui996@gmail.com Rina Dalui
amitkotal4899@gmail.cor Anamika kotal
deyrachana728@gmail.cc Rachana Dey
arpitabagui71@gmail.con Arpita Bagui
aanu45910@gmail.com Ananna Khanra
anushreebhowmick20@g Anushree Bhowmick
Soumi1234chakraborty@ Soumi chakraborty
mrinmoyeedey26@gmail. Mrinmoyee Dey
Sayakbagh98@gmail.con Sayak Bagh
Sayakbagh98@gmail.con Sayak Bagh
supritirana7@gmail.com Supriti Rana
rongsoumily27112000@g Soumily Rong
mrinmoyeedey26@gmail. Mrinmoyee Dey
trishamalik011@gmail.cor Trisha Malik
ag3329461@gmail.com Aditi Ghosh
shreyoshreedey263@gm: Shreyoshree Dey
dass02564@gmail.com  Susmita Das
snehaparui02@gmail.con Sneha Parui
paulmodhusree@gmail.cc Modhusree Paul
snehaparui02@gmail.con Sneha Parui
anushreebhowmick20@g Anushree Bhowmick
Suprnamajhi9@Gmail.col Suparna majhi
dasmodaksuparna@gmai Suparna Das modak
Jayeeta711313@gmail.cc Jayeeta sani
mikakundu1062001@gm: Mika Kundu
Chakrabortypriyanka208( Priyanka chakraborty
rkriyakhan20@gmail.com Riya khan
sumanakoley237@gmail. Sumana Koley
snehabera912@gmail.col Sneha Bera
rupsakhanra4537@gmail. Rupsa khanra
barunparamanick7@gma Borun paramanick
dasananya7059@gmail.c Ananya Das
mouparnamanna070@gn Mouparna Manna
paromitadebnath61@gm: Paromita Debnath
rituparnasoren@gmail.col Rituparna Soren.
taraksantra09876@gmail. Priyanka Santra
shreyabhowmick404@gmn Shreya Bhowmick
koustov.c2003@gmail.cor Koustav chakraborty
barunmaity@743gmail.co Barun Maity
trishabarui502@gmail.cor Trisha Barui
malyasou2003@gmail.co Soumalya Bhakta
rsadhukhan090@gmail.cc Rupsa Sadhukhan
Kararsampurna@gmail.cc Sampurna karar
das568087@gmail. Com Lisha Das

saptapurnachakraborty@ Saptapurna Chakraborty

naskartiyasa82@gmail.cc Tiyasa Naskar

DESIGNATION
Student
BNGA
Das
General
Khatun
Yes
Chakraborty
Chakraborty
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student

Semester (If students)
3rd Semester
5th Semester
3rd

3rd

1st semester
3 sem

3rd

3rd semester
5th semester
5th semester
3rd Semester
3rd semester
5th

Sem-5

Sem 5

Sem 5
5th

5th Semester
5th semester
5th

5th

5th semester
5th sem

5th sem

5th semester
5th semester
5th semester
5th semester
5th semester
3 rd semester
5th Semester
5th semester
5th semester
1st semester
1st sem

1st semester
1st sem

1st sem

1st

1st semester
1st

1st semester
1st sem

1st semester
1st sem

1st sem

SEM |

1stsm
Seml
1st

1st sem
1st sem

CONTACT NO
7439523182
8017135465
7439630470
8648025179
6291647299
7044640975
9330846097
9330846097
8697371366
8697371366
8910531951
7439428144
8617799160
8346038285
8328779342
6289788738
8436952420
7890419774
9875470098
9875470098
9330301692
9163653693
7890419774
7439588379
9875560050
8420667140
6290024806
9330123817
8334865566
9330123817
6289788738
9330845288
6290197724
9330325844
9088382138
9804683856

80013 75792
8274903072
8100242338
7003086728
8584832250
9123688748
9038863568
6291375331
9874518414
7439303553
8910866811
6290634737
7439386416
8420705792
7439888590
9382554311
9748342465
8336079593
6290163787
9903665851



Timestamp

12/10/2021
12/10/2021
12/10/2021
12/10/2021
12/10/2021
12/10/2021
12/10/2021
12/10/2021
12/10/2021
12/10/2021
12/10/2021
12/10/2021
12/10/2021
12/10/2021
12/10/2021
12/10/2021 13:44:03
12/10/2021 13:45:37
12/10/2021 13:58:16
12/10/2021 13:59:49
12/10/2021 14:07:51
12/10/2021 14:09:40
12/10/2021 14:27:45
12/10/2021 15:26:35
12/10/2021 16:00:25
12/10/2021 16:39:57
12/10/2021 17:37:18
12/10/2021 17:43:50
12/10/2021 17:47:33
12/10/2021 17:50:01
12/10/2021 17:55:53
12/10/2021 17:57:12
12/10/2021 18:38:59
12/10/2021 18:55:25
12/10/2021 19:03:52
12/10/2021 19:04:20
12/10/2021 19:23:11
12/10/2021 19:37:39
12/10/2021 20:08:45
12/10/2021 20:39:47
12/10/2021 21:33:55
12/10/2021 22:10:56
12/10/2021 22:27:56
12/11/2021 8:44:44
12/11/2021 11:01:02
12/11/2021 11:01:55
12/11/2021 12:08:34
12/11/2021 13:25:05
12/11/2021 14:36:00
12/11/2021 14:39:09
12/11/2021 18:00:42
12/11/2021 18:51:57
12/11/2021 18:55:28
12/11/2021 19:03:12
12/11/2021 19:04:27
12/11/2021 19:06:56
12/11/2021 20:34:37

12:21:20
12:21:44
12:25:42
12:25:54
12:32:37
12:34:03
12:34:48
12:39:08
12:40:25
12:54:04
13:15:36
13:22:10
13:30:09
13:30:13
13:39:32

EMAIL ID NAME
Sanjananaskar82002@gr Sanjana Naskar
rajdeepsingh11102004@¢ Rajdeep Singh
pritipal2004@gmile.com Pritipaul
mrinmoyeedey26@gmail. Mrinmoyee Dey
dassunetra70@gmail.con Sunetra
dassunetra70@gmail.con Sunetra
dassunetra70@gmail.con Sunetra
gangulypriyanka55@gma Priyanka Ganguly
gangulypriyanka55@gma Priyanka Ganguly
ananyaj429@gmail.com Ananya
parnasamanta490@gmai Parna Samanta
bidishabar001@gmail.cor Bidisha Bar
koyelaptech2018@gmail. Koyel Das
Sayantikabag06@gmail.c Sayantika bag
Karabinandi85@gmail.col Karabi
Dolonkoley80@gmail.con Dolon koley
Karabinandi85@gmail.col Karabi Nandi
priyankadasdas282@gm: Priyanka Das
Milimondal0631@gmail.c: Mili Mondal
khatunsonia977@gmail.c Sonia Khatun
SWASTIKA KARAR.
mithughughu7@gmail.cor Mithu Ghughu

arohikarar@gmai.com

roym15448@gmail.com Madhumita Roy
ankitaghorui5@gmail.con Ankita Ghorui
Chaitali339602@gmail.cc Chaitali dey
anupkolay79@gmail.com Pue kolay
malicktina968@gmail.con Tina malick
adhikaryrahul086@gmail. Rahul Adhikary
neharanimal@gmail.com Neharani Mal
Sudeshnadolui730@gma Sudeshna Dolui
Sudeshnadolui730@gma Sudeshna Dolui
diponswai1023@gmail.cc Dipan Swai
murmurock1.0@gmail.cor Dibbendu Murmu
pramanikpiyasa@gmail.ci Piyasa Pramanik
srabanipaul792@gmail.cc Srabani Paul
preranakoley@gmail.com Prerana Koley
sweetyparvin871@gmail.« Taniya Parvin
bidishabar001@gmail.cor Bidisha Bar
panditayantika2001@gm: Ayantika Pandit
Khetosathi@gmail.com  Sathi kheto
lijakarmakar19@gmail.co Lija karmakar
tanmoydwary4@gmail.co Tanmoy dwari
madhumantygolui@gmail Madhumanty Golui
papiyasantra025@gmail.c Papiya Santra
papiyasantra025@gmail.c Papiya Santra
maityriya377@gmail.com Riya Maity
arpitajalui86893@gmail.c Arpita jalui
rk0008955@gmail.com  Rima Khan
dipikamaity223@gmail.cc Dipika Maity
nikitaghosh559@gmail.cc Nikita Ghosh
Priyamondal20019@gma Priya mondal
Priyamondal20019@gma Priya mondal
Sreyapurkait2001@gmail Shreya purkait
Sreyapurkait2001@gmail Shreya purkait
Soumallyeghorui2004
us898728@gmail.com

Soumallye ghorui
Anjali Singh

DESIGNATION
Student
Student
Student
Student
Das
Chengail
Das
Student
Student
Jana

B.A (H) BENG
Student
Student
Student
Nandi
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
STUDENT
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Andul
Student
Student
Student
Dipan swai
STUDENT
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Bengali honours
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
BNGA (HONS) .. roll no.
BNGD(HONS)
Yes

Yes
Student
Kona

Semester (If students)
5th semester

1st sem

1st semester

5th

5th

5th

5th

1 st semester
1st

5th semester
3rd Semester
3rd semester
3rd

1st

3rd

1st semester
5th semester
5th Sem

1st

1st

5th

Sem1

5th

1st

3rd

3rd semester
3rd

3rd

3rd

1st

5th

5th semester
1st semester
5 sem

5th semester
3rd semester
1st Semester
1st sem

5th

3rd semester
5th

5th

5th

3rd semester
Semester - 3
3rd semester
5th semester
5 th sem
5TH SEM
3rd sem

3rd sem

1st

CONTACT NO
9330840865
9831502673
6290353883
7890419774
6290055052
6290055052
6290055052

5 9073433106
5 9073433106
6289873312
8653080270
8910180119
6289604300
9163676621
7407030186
9748885495
7407030186
9051398856
9330210989
9836003087
9163937872
9123970042
9330748685
7407749078
9830756974
9062736896

5 +91 62899 93203
9062165158
9749049531
6291527258
6291527258
7044438220
7439074405
9007064774
7439028526
7439096579
6289249414
8910180119
917439542495
9163825825
7439141420
7596902292
8336002905
7439809911
7438909911
9123941182
6291453745
7364076296
9123367490
9330399393
7439406798
7439406798
7044640975
7044640975
8653917835
3 8240897572



Timestamp

12/11/2021 20:35:26
12/11/2021 21:31:14
12/11/2021 21:44:41
12/11/2021 21:46:45
12/11/2021 21:53:52
12/11/2021 21:56:00
12/11/2021 21:57:37
12/11/2021 22:04:42
12/11/2021 22:06:12
12/11/2021 22:08:10
12/11/2021 22:14:29
12/11/2021 22:14:48
12/11/2021 22:27:26
12/11/2021 22:42:09
12/11/2021 22:51:06
12/11/2021 22:51:24
12/11/2021 23:02:35
12/11/2021 23:06:13
12/12/2021 2:57:59
12/12/2021 7:17:51
12/12/2021 8:01:35
12/12/2021 9:42:08
12/12/2021 9:46:23
12/12/2021 9:56:09
12/12/2021 9:58:31
12/12/2021 10:06:47
12/12/2021 10:21:15
12/12/2021 10:30:20
12/12/2021 10:30:36
12/12/2021 10:31:20
12/12/2021 10:32:00
12/12/2021 10:36:58
12/12/2021 10:45:17
12/12/2021 10:45:51
12/12/2021 10:46:55
12/12/2021 10:47:25
12/12/2021 10:50:47
12/12/2021 10:51:54
12/12/2021 10:53:25
12/12/2021 10:58:38
12/12/2021 11:00:26
12/12/2021 11:00:26
12/12/2021 11:01:28
12/12/2021 11:01:42
12/12/2021 11:01:50
12/12/2021 11:02:03
12/12/2021 11:02:11
12/12/2021 11:03:05
12/12/2021 11:03:32
12/12/2021 11:04:20
12/12/2021 11:23:38
12/12/2021 11:41:36
12/12/2021 20:15:53
12/12/2021 23:49:48
12/12/2021 23:53:36
12/12/2021 23:54:20

EMAIL ID NAME
us898728@gmail.com  Anjali Singh
us898728@gmail.com  Anjali Singh

debosmita.pradhan25@g Debosmita Pradhan
debosmita.pradhan25@g Debosmita Pradhan
shreyakundu48@gamil.cc Shreya Kundu
Sourimabhakta@gmail.cc Sourima Bhakta
tiyasha.aown@gmail.com Tiyasha Aown
Ranajits467@gmail.com Ranajit sardar
sanjitahazra0O@gmail.corr Sanjita Hazra
patrar084@gmail.com Raj Kumar patra
nishadey172003@gmail.c Nisha kayal
Sutapa.jhorehat@gmail.c SUTAPA NASKAR
bipashad26@gmail.com Bipasha Das
priyankapal44456@gmail Priyanka Pal
ashpriyanka34@gimal.co priyanka Ash
mondalparomita979@gm Paromita mondal
rimirani234@gmail.com  Supriya sardar
rimirani234@gmail.com  Supriya
panditayantika2001@gm: Ayantika Pandit
Sunitamondal170@gmail. Sunita Mondal
adakparna065@gmail.col Parna adak
bhaktabratati@gmail.com Bratati Bhakta
sunandamondal6291@gr Sunanda mondal
swarnabha1987@gmail.c ERICE I
gangulypriyanka55@gma Priyanka Ganguly
Deypritikana2001@gmail. Pritikana Dey
asifa2020khatun@gmail.c Asifa khatun
mohantadebu123@gmail. Deboleena Mohanta
Disha.8335886167@gma Rinkey
mondapriyanka890@gme Priyanka Mondal
Chaitaliganguli8913@gm: Chaitali ganguly
madhumitahazra369@gnr Madhumita Hazra
ghoshahana568@gmail.c Ahana Ghosh
piyalimondol60@gmail.cc Piyali mondal
shirsendubose02@gmail. Shirsendu Bose
rohanchongder2020@gm Rohan Chongder
nabamita9123@gmail.cor Nabamita koley
Pakasda3@gmail.com  Sulekha mondal
rimamaji28042000@gmai Rima Maji
Keyamalick2002@gmail.c Keya Malick
barnaliari66@gmail.com Barnali
pp2807049@gmail.com Priyanka
patrapoulamiO@gmail.cor Poulami Patra
runusen2001@gmail.com Runu Sen
royrumpa552@gmail.comr Rumpa giri
aisheepaul8@gmail.com Aishee paul
moukoley498@gmail.con Mou Koley
Keyamalick2002@gmail.c Keya Malick
bag.soma2001@gmail.co Soma Bag
moukoley498@gmail.comr Mou Koley
sanchitadolui900@gmail.c Sanchita
snigdhashom2020@gmai Snigdha Shom
priyankakhanra99@gmail Priyanka Khanra
Soumitakayal04@gmail.c Soumita
Moumitakayal09@gmail.c Moumita
Moumitakayal09@gmail.c Moumita

DESIGNATION
Kona
Student
Pradhan
Pradhan
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
STUDENT
Howrah

BA honours
student
Student
Bengali hors student
Sardar
Student
Student
Student
Student
Student
[RETY
Student
Student

It's good
Student
Bag

Mondal
Chaitali ganguly
Yes

BA general
HISA

HISA
HISTORY Honours
B.A General
B. A general
Student
Confused
Ari

Paul
Student
Student

Giri

Paul
Student

B. A General
Bag
Student
Dolui
Student
Student
Kayal

Kayal

Kayal

Semester (If students)

3rd

1st sem

3rd semester
Sem-3

3rd semester
3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd semester
3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd semester

1st semester
5th
3rd

5th

3 rd semester
3rd

3rd semester
3rd semester
3rd

3 semester
3rd

3rd sem
Semester-3
3rd

3rd

Sem-5
Semester-3

3 Semester
3sem

3rd semester
5th semester
3rd

3rd semester
5 th semester
Semester-3
3rd Semester
5 th semester
3rd

3rd sem

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

w W W w

CONTACT NO

8240897572
8240897572
9330626809
9330626809
7439812347
9330888498
6290992136
9088223606
7980475438
7980512163
7439921950
9903692159
6290800427
6291505255
6291985035
7439628571
6290488448
6290488448
917439542495
9830515435
7449774366
9749684843
6291830380
9331996107
9073433106
8436574960
7439017172
7439625672
8017886758
9163985970
9330582834
9875628072
9143072619
7439032301
8013134048
6291851077
9123338723
9051371535
9123072712
8583084124
9073478474
7003942406
7439475298
7595968102
7439125226
8240169991
9382650070
8583084124
9073860717
9382650070
6289269730
7439824559
9330462338
9073848835
9007828266
9007828266



